RCC Rimfire Madness Oct 10, 2015
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10/10/2015
Match Results (by time) - PI
Match Final Bay 2 Stage 1 Bay 3 Stage 2 Bay 4 Stage 3

Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin
1 whittenburg, scott Pl 344.8883.17 9.00 92.17 1 51.65 0.00 51.65 1 60.19 0.00 60.19 1
2 bowden, victor Pl 549.47104.590.00 10459 2 115.770.00 115.772 131.876.00 120.00 2

Match Final Bay 2 Stage 1 Bay 3 Stage 2 Bay 4 Stage 3
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P
1 van sickle, robert PIO 325.10 78.720.00 78.721 66.31 0.00 66.311 71.490.00 71491

Match Final Bay 2 Stage 1 Bay 3 Stage 2 Bay 4 Stage 3 Bay 5 Stage 4

Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P
1 Chaney, Gary PO 148.6935.21 0.0035.21 1 31.78 0.0031.78 1 30.60 0.00 30.60 2 31.000.00 31.00 1
2 exline, marvin PO 188.4748.40  0.00 48.40 3 40.78 0.00 40.78 2 28.49 0.00 28.49 1 33.010.00 33.01 3
3 skeel, james PO 205.4543.48 0.00 43.48 2 53.21 0.00 53.21 3 37.99 0.00 37.99 3 32.950.00 32.95 2
4 Keebler, Kenneth PO 274.0160.53 0.00 60.53 4 65.43 0.00 65.43 4 53.99 0.00 53.99 4 53.940.00 53.94 4
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Chaney, Gary RO
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23.430.0023.431 27.930.0027.931
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